
      

2015-16  Short Course Time 
Standard Achievers 

Team Record 
Juliana Carey 
Griffin Hammett 
Jacob Rees 
 
AA 
Marilyn Coughlin 
Grant Deckers 
Jarod Disher 
Charlie Fountain 
Ava Gawronski 
Ryan Haskins 
Daniel Johnson 
Marlowe Misner 
Maggie Nguyen 
Ian O’Hara 
Isaac Saenz 
Hayley Shepard 
Brad Wyzykowski 
 
A 
Abby Culbertson 
Hailey Dopson 
Kevin Kooh 
Alice Koschella 
Lina Le 
Alex Lomishvilli 
Jacy MacConvery 
Ciara Mitchell 
Darnell Mitchell 
Jen Narde 
Caitlin Petmecky 
Devin Petmecky 
Riley Spruiell  
Michael Thompson  
 

AAAA (Silver Cap) 
Josh Fountain 
Griffin Hammett 
Jacob Rees 
 
 

BB 
Taylor Bowling 
Brooke Braziunas 
Haley Burke 
Austin Bynum 
Lillie Clark 
Bennett Culbertson 
Zack Culbertson 
Caitlyn Diehl 
Harry Duncan 
David Duong 
Nia Fraser 
Bailee Hammett 
Russell Hart 
Hannah Claire Jowers 
Sahil Khatri 
Kaylee McLester 
Danielle Mitchell 
Fred Mitchell 
Janelle Mitchell 
Aaliah Mobley 
Ella Moulder 
Sofie Rees 
Desymber Richie 
Jillian Rovie 
Caroline Smith 
Ella Smith 
Blake Wilson 
Alex Zhong 

AAA (All-Star) 
Matthew Albers 
Juliana Carey 
Lauren Diehl  
Lindsey Diehl 
Bryce Dopson 
Drew Grier 
Sarah Jahns 
Samantha Lewis 
Alex Norcini 
Rachel Peden 
 
B 
Jennie Attaway 
Hanna Burke 
Sarah Burton 
Caroline Davis 
Hannah DeLong  
Cindy Duong 
Darya Ghaffari 
Grant Haskins 
Jada James 
Alyaan Jiwani 
Emily Koschella 
Charlotte Lane 
Catelina Macedo-Giang 
Brodie McCluggage 
Brielle Mitchell 
Chanel Mitchell 
Luke Moynihan 
Lennox Nguyen 
Cate Rovie 
Brandon Shepard 
Chayse Smith 
Keeley Smith 
Sydney Spruiell 
Kiera Swinkola 
Kylie West 
Zoe Wilson 
 

State Qualifiers 
Matthew Albers 
Juliana Carey 
Marilyn Coughlin 
Abby Culbertson 
Grant Deckers 
Lauren Diehl  
Lindsay Diehl 
Jarod Disher 
Bryce Dopson 
Hailey Dopson 
Charlie Fountain 
Josh Fountain 
Ava Gawronski 
Drew Grier 
Russell Hart 
Griffin Hammett 
Ryan Haskins 
Sarah Jahns 
Daniel Johnson 
Kevin Kooh 
Samantha Lewis 
Alex Lomishvilli 
Jacy MacConvery 
Marlowe Misner 
Darnell Mitchell 
Aaliah Mobley 
Jen Narde 
Alex Norcini 
Ian O’Hara 
Jacob Rees 
Desymber Richie 
Isaac Saenz 
Hayley Shepard 
Brad Wyzykowski 
 

 

 


